98

structure excavation

98

rein. bars epoxy coated T

100

concrete structures

101

earth

102

103

104

storm sewer 36" to 48" B
storm sewer 12" to 30 T (3 crews) N
‘manholes ) A R

105

catch basins

ey Sy

ys:  Mon 5122106 ~ Wed 5/24/06

CONTRACT 62695
! | Qtr 3, 2005 | Qir 4, 2005 i Qtr 1, 2006
ID | Task Name Duration Start |  Finish T o [ Oct
89 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) Odays; Mon4/17/06  Mon 4/17/06 . :
60| CLOSE RAWP @ B5th Ex.  © CBdayS] THRGREMI0E T MOREHIDB| T e
91 |rem. /relocate temp conc bamier U Mon BA06 T Tue BI2/0B | I
92 | temp. pavement markings CTTWed 5/3/06  Wed B/3/06 1 I T T
93 |c&gremoval (2crews) T Thuboe T Fri 57506
94 |pavementremoval ’ T "Thu'5/4106 Fri 5/5/06
95 |pavedshouiderremoval T " Thub/4/06  Thu 5/4/0¢
96 | drill & set plles (partialwali 34,35) "~ 77 " 'Mon5/8/06 Wed 5/17/06
97 |timberlagging T " "Fri 5/92/06° " Mon 5/22/06 |

“Mon 5/15/06
Tue 5/23/06

5/12/06
“"Thu 518I06

u5/25/06  Thu 6/1/06
Fri5/26/06  Tue 5/30/06 |
T Frisizeios
Fri5/2606  Wed 6/31/06
5/26/06  Thu 6/1/06

106 | CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING (d2days) =~~~ ~~“42days|  Thu4ai6/06  Fri6/2/06
TO7 | Gt Sge fuiidalions |~ g e e
108 | ovrhd./cant. sign structure “Hdays| Mon6/12/06  Fri 6/16/06
109 [signpanels T 2days| Mon 6/19/06 Tue 6/20/06
110 | subbase gran. mat. 24" T '” . 3daysi  Mon 6/5/06 ~ Wed 6/7/06
111 | stabilized subbase 4 o Thu'6/8/06  Thu 6/8/06 |
112 | pce pvmt. 11* fointed) - “Fri6fo/8  Wed 6/14106
113 | pec shouiders 11° ys|  Tho 6M5/068  Tue 6/20/08
114 | temporary pavement T 16/15/06  Fri 6/16/06 |
115 |conc. curb & gutter T T - o 306
116 | pavement markings T "day! Mon6/26/06  Mon 6/26/06
117 |topsoil furnish & place =~~~ Tue 6/27/06  Tue 6/27/06
118 |seeding class 2A° Ved 6/28/06 Wed 6/28/06
| 119 |erosion control bianket (@ orews) T Fri'6/30/06
120 |OPENRAMP @ 95thEx. 7 o 0 days Fi 63006 T FA€30/06] T
- e e I
122 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION ™ (2 weeks) B “0days Sat6/17/06 - Sat6/17/06
123 | CLOSE RAMP @ Halsted Ex. T 0 days Sat7//06 ~ Sat 7/1/06
124 |rem. 7 relocate temp conc barrie: - 1day Mon 7/3/06  Mon 7/3/06
125 |temp. pavement markings - . 1day:  Tue 7/4/06 Tue 774106
126 |curb & gutterremoval T T T 2days|  Wed7/5/06°  Thu 7/6/06 |
127 |pavemeni removal Sdaysi Wed 7/6/06  Thu 7/6/06
128 | paved shoulder removal 1 day Wed 7/5/06 ~ Wed 7/5/06
129 |earth excavation 1 day Er7/7/06  Fni 777108 |
130 | storm sewer 12” to 30" 3days: Mon 7710006 Wed 7/12/06
131 | manholes 1dayi Mon7/10/06  Mon 7/10/06
132 |catchbasins 2days!  Mon 7/10/06  Tue 7/11/06
Project:17B Construction Schedule Task Progress IS Summary Deadline {}
Dete: Tue 3/20/05 Split rreteretverrieanes  Milestone L 3 Project Summary (RSN  Eiomal Miestone €
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94 . COOK %07 | 8

STA. 1200+00.00 TO STA. 1365400

FED. ROAD DIST. N0. _[ILLINOIS | FED. AID PROJECT

« U516.1, 1717 & 1818) R-9 62695

PNOE3( \road\clrD\esIIbsh03 3adgn. ... ..

REVISIONS
NAME

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
F.A.I. 94 (DAN RYAN EXPRESSWAY)

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
SHEET 3 OF 4

DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:

SCALE:
DATE:

NONE
MARCH 25, 2005

JPA
MAG

M:33:26 AM

...03/30/2005




